& Inter College Sahiwal 
Cambridge Campus 

DPS Fee Account No. 0202-1490000050 

Faysal Bank Ltd.: Sarwar Shaheed Road Sahiwal 

Due Date: 26-02-2026 

Name of Applicant:      

Father’s Name:       

Post Applied for:      

Application Fee: Rs. 4,500/-  
(Four Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Applicant’s Signature:     

Mobile No.      

Note: 
➢ After depositing the slip, please WhatsApp it to 

the following mobile number: 0307-4993403 

➢ Online submission is not allowed. 

English Score Test Fee 

Bank Copy

[...]

& Inter College Sahiwal 
Cambridge Campus 

DPS Fee Account No. 0202-1490000050 

Faysal Bank Ltd.: Sarwar Shaheed Road Sahiwal 

Due Date: 26-02-2026 

Name of Applicant:      

Father’s Name:       

Post Applied for:      

Application Fee: Rs. 4,500/-  
(Four Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Applicant’s Signature:     

Mobile No.      

Note: 
➢ After depositing the slip, please WhatsApp it to 

the following mobile number: 0307-4993403 

➢ Online submission is not allowed. 

School Copy 

Divisional Public School